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The Card of Northern Coast Kitchen Cocktails from Stony Brook contains about 65 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.9.
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SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

(]
Pizza
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA
Mains
ROASTED 1/2 CHICKEN

Burger

BBQ BLUE BURGER
Side Dishes
GARDEN GREENS

Salad

CAESAR

Sweels

S'MORES LAVA CAKE

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos
BATTERED MAHI TACOS

$23.0

$11.0

$25.0

$15.0

$11.0

$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

SHRIMP TACOS $12.0

Specialties

SHORT RIB BOLOGNESE $25.0
VEAL CHOP* $33.0
Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA $11.0
Starters

ASIAN SHORT RIB $13.0

Soup

NORTHERN COAST CHICKEN NOODLE

Weekly Menu

THAI BEEF $14.0

Wings

WINGS (9) $15.0
CROISSANT BEIGNETS $9.0
Sweet Treals

CHOCOLATE CHIP LAVA COOKIE $9.0

Entree

MAHI MAHI* $30.0
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Burgers find Sandwiches

STEAKHOUSE BURGER* $16.0
Popular Ttems

ULTIMATE BLT $13.0
from The land & Sea

NY STRIP* $34.0

Step One

SHRIMP* $9.0
ﬂ l (] ﬂ I l.t. l

SEARED TUNA* $15.0
Table To Share

PRETZEL $13.0
U-Call-1t

POACHED

Eggs ddd-Ons

EGG WHITES

One Pair Eggs

OVER EASY

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

BAJA CAESAR $14.0

ARUGULA SALAD

SALMON*
CALAMARI

Options
OVER MEDIUM
OVER HARD

Vegetarian
GARDEN BURGER

SPINACH TART
CAULIFLOWER

Dessert

PEACH MELBA
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE
GELATO TARTUFO

&gg Dishes
OMELETTE

SUNNY SIDE UP
SCRAMBLED

Griddle
THICK CUT FRENCH TOAST (2)

WAFFLE HGI STYLE
FLUFFY PANCAKES (2)

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

$10.0
$15.0

$14.0
$14.0
$12.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$30.0



FRENCH ONION $9.0
QUINOA $13.0
"> BRUSSELS SPROUTS  $12.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

PORK CHOPS $25.0
CHICKEN $5.0
ICE CREAM $7.0

BURGER

NORTHERN COAST BURGER*

STONY BROOK SIGNATURE
BURGER*

NORTHERN COAST FISH
SANDWICH

SOUTHERN BORDER CHICKEN
EAST OF PHILLY BURGER*
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE
LI BISTRO BURGER*

$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0
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Northern Coast fitchen Cocklails

1 Circle Rd, 11794, Stony
Brook, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-10:00 11:30-13:30 17:00-22:00
17:00-23:00

Tuesday 07:00-10:00 11:30-13:30 17:00-22:00
17:00-23:00

Wednesday 07:00-10:00 11:30-13:30 17:00-
22:00 17:00-23:00

Thursday 07:00-10:00 11:30-13:30 17:00-22:00
17:00-23:00

Friday 07:00-10:00 11:30-13:30 17:00-22:00
17:00-23:00
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